BRP INC.

BRP INC.

ISIN: CA05577W2004

Overview

2024/04/18 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

68.06 USD

Difference © -223%(155)
General attributes
ISIN CA05577W2004
Symbol DOO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,221 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

67.22 USD (100)
68.72 USD (100)
69.78 USD
69.78 USD
66.85 USD
69.61 USD
68.134094 USD
101,270
6,896,204.32
3,342
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/18 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/17 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/16 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05577W2004&ID_NOTATION=84651121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88f31cba5b829675b5ba2c75cc509ae4191f431d127b7a0942b3af96735382f2&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9cf2df53c22c11c20&time=1713576269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3aeb85eeb872906fb6a592501334e2addf96b942c980fa18353f5f7cc0760814&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d6e726d8fe914620c&time=1713576269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6910b6d2fee778ebdeda3eda6a5e0af7431b1f8a7fac3aed393d472d09294db&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f929e7a36eae35147&time=1713576269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d345cbec414b2e377449269e9b02dfd5fc59b17bd488de9963ddb765619ad67a&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=28d4bc7a1a0afc78a&time=1713576269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38e086450f4f5166a3ebebd3890d8f48f09081a21d4516e715dfde6885fca85c&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=279607cc9c5cd123f&time=1713576269&tool=RSC

BRP INC.

Details

2024/04/18 22:00:00

Price
68.06 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-2.23% (-1.55)

CA05577W2004
DOO

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

2,221 EUR

100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50
50.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

70.01 USD (155,682
67.04 USD (159,678
66.76 USD (149,248

73.03 USD (97,083

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 67.22 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 68.72 USD (100)
Open 69.78 USD
High 69.78 USD
Low 66.85 USD
Close (prev. day) 69.61 USD
VWAP 68.134094 USD
Volume (pcs) 101,270
Trading volume 6,896,204.32
Number of trades 3,342
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -4.05% -12.12% -25.92%
Perf (abs.) -2.87 -9.39 -23.81
Beta 1.18 1.19 1.47
Volatility 4213  36.79 40.26

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRP INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 64.00 EUR
18

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 93.73 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:57 63.50 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 68.06 USD
18

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 66.00 EUR

75.59 USD (2024/04/03
58.91 USD (2024/03/28
92.74 USD (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
57.15 USD (2023/12/13)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

24.44 1,415

0.00 11

6.90 3,342

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=84651121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333626245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81644055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81644055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270894715

BRP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

18

2024/04/ 08:14 64.00 EUR 0.00
18

2024/04/ 19:32 63.00 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81814690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805011

BRP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

‘ faiorsll ADVENTURE BY DESIGN

Contact Details
BRP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José Boisjoli
Anne Le Breton
Anne-Marie
LaBerge
Bernard Guy
Denys Lapointe
Josée Perreault
Karim Donnez
Martin Langelier
Minh Thanh
Tran

Sandy Scullion
Sébastien

Martel
Thomas Uhr

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Estelle Métayer

Barbara
Samardzich

Charles
Bombardier

Edward Philip
Ernesto Hernandez
Quiroz

Joshua Bekenstein
Katherine Kountze-
Tatum

Michael Ross
Nicholas Nomicos

Pierre Beaudoin

Elaine Beaudoin

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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